
0201
185 sf

0202
205 sf

0200
667 sf

S0201
249 sf

0203
215 sf

0204
216 sf

0206
210 sf

0205
222 sf

0207
222 sf

0209
214 sf 0208

213 sf

0210
325 sf

0211
228 sf

0212
217 sf

0213
236 sf

0215
141 sf

0219
139 sf

0221
217 sf

0222
231 sf

0225
220 sf

0227
229 sf

0200D
693 sf

0226
224 sf

0224
220 sf

0223
169 sf

0216
181 sf

0217
101 sf

0217A
22 sf

0200E
155 sf

0218
210 sf

0220
219 sf

0214
229 sf

S0200
220 sf

0200B
258 sf0200F

29 sf
0200G

29 sf

S0202
108 sf

L0201
35 sf

SECOND FLOOR
BUILDING No. 0015

5'

0 10'

20'

SHOWER

TOILET

SINK

WATER FOUNTAIN

CLOSET SPACE

ALL STUDENT ROOMS ARE
DENOTED BY RED NUMBERS

FLOOR PLAN KEY

0200A
283 sf

covered walkway to
Gilchrist Hall

covered walkway to
Bryan Hall

BUILDING No. 0015
N

LAST UPDATE:

BUILDING NO.:
LEVEL:

SITE:FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
FACILITIES PLANNING AND

SPACE MANAGEMENT
www.facilities.fsu.edu/psm

0015
MAIN CAMPUSBROWARD HALL - BRW
02SECOND FLOOR 05/06/2021

-

EXIT STAIR

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

STUDY ROOM
0215

KITCHEN
0219

ELEVATOR
TELECOM

CUSTODIAL

TRASH
ROOM
0217

MECHANICAL

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

EXIT STAIR

KITCHEN

BLANKBLANK
BLANKBLANK

ELECTRIC

STUDY ROOM
0200B

BLANK


	Sheets and Views
	0015_KEY_02-RH


